
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kelton  Cook Scott City 156.0 225.0 10

2 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 155.4 195.0 8

3 Eli Schmidt Oakley High School 150.0 180.0 6

4 Tate Douglas Goodland 153.8 175.0 4

5 Will Miller Lyons High School 151.0 165.0 2

6 Andrew  Mitchell Cheylin 156.0 155.0 1

7 Matthew Berls Goodland 154.6 115.0 0

8 Kolby Peters Lyons High School 152.0 0 0

9 Derek Barazza Colby High School 155.0 0 0

Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kelton  Cook Scott City 156.0 325.0 10

2 Will Miller Lyons High School 151.0 315.0 8

3 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 155.4 305.0 6

4 Eli Schmidt Oakley High School 150.0 260.0 4

5 Andrew  Mitchell Cheylin 156.0 250.0 2

6 Tate Douglas Goodland 153.8 215.0 1

7 Matthew Berls Goodland 154.6 205.0 0

8 Kolby Peters Lyons High School 152.0 0 0

9 Derek Barazza Colby High School 155.0 0 0

Mens 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 155.4 245.0 10

2 Kelton  Cook Scott City 156.0 240.0 8

3 Will Miller Lyons High School 151.0 205.0 6

4 Eli Schmidt Oakley High School 150.0 150.0 4

5 Tate Douglas Goodland 153.8 135.0 2

6 Matthew Berls Goodland 154.6 125.0 1

7 Andrew  Mitchell Cheylin 156.0 125.0 0

8 Kolby Peters Lyons High School 152.0 0 0

9 Derek Barazza Colby High School 155.0 0 0

Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kelton  Cook Scott City 156.0 790.0 10

2 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 155.4 745.0 8

3 Will Miller Lyons High School 151.0 685.0 6

4 Eli Schmidt Oakley High School 150.0 590.0 4

5 Andrew  Mitchell Cheylin 156.0 530.0 2

6 Tate Douglas Goodland 153.8 525.0 1

7 Matthew Berls Goodland 154.6 445.0 0

8 Kolby Peters Lyons High School 152.0 0 0

9 Derek Barazza Colby High School 155.0 0 0


